U N I S O N®
P r o j e c t
S t u d i o
I m a g i n e . . .
t h e  p o s s i b i l i t i e s .
Unison®
a n  a f f o r d a b l e  p a c k a g e
o f  d i m m i n g  a n d  c o n t r o l

doors available
Specification
Ordering Information
Button Stations
Model # Description Legend
U00001 - __1F 1/2 gang, 1 button On/Off
U00001 - __2F 1/2 gang, 1 button Entry
U00001 - __3F 1/2 gang, 1 button Panic
U00002 - __1F 1/2 gang, 2 button On, Off
U00002 - __2F 1/2 gang, 2 button Open, Close
U00005 - __1F 1/2 gang, 5 button Preset 1-4, Off
U10001 - __1F 1 gang, 1 button On/Off
U10001 - __2F 1 gang, 1 button Entry
U10001 - __3F 1 gang, 1 button Panic
U10002 - __1F 1 gang, 2 button On, Off
U10002 - __2F 1 gang, 2 button Open, Close
U10005 - __1F* 1 gang, 5 button Preset 1-4, Off
U10007 - __1F 1 gang, 7 button Raise, Lower,
Preset 1-4, Off
U10010 - __1F 1 gang, 10 button Preset 1-9, Off
U11K00 - __1F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**) Lockout
U11K01 - __1F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 1 button Lockout, On/Off
U11K01 - __2F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 1 button Lockout, Entry
U11K01 - __3F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 1 button Lockout, Panic
U11K02 - __1F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 2 button Lockout, On, Off
U11K02 - __2F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 2 button Lockout,
Open, Close
U11K05 - __1F 1 gang, 1 keyswitch (maintained**), 5 button Lockout,
Preset 1-4, Off
*Product shown above.
**Keyswitch stations available in momentary configurations.
Notes:
Enter station color code in __ space provided. 1-white, 2-ivory, 3-gray, 4-black, 5-signal white.
Above stations flush mount (F) in industry-standard gang boxes. (Not by ETC.)
Also available in surface-mount (S) and portable (P) configurations.
Button Station Controls
Fully programmable button stations provide preset select, non-dim control, room-combine or macro
activation function in half- and one-gang sizes.
Mechanical: 1/2 or 1-gang electronic assembly and screwless faceplate with 1–10 fully
programmable buttons and integral LED response indicator. Faceplate and
button cap constructed of injection-molded ABS plastic.
Wiring: Link Power: (1) Belden 8471 – Topology free, polarity independent
Max run 1500’ w/o Repeater
Ground: (1) #14AWG stranded
Backbox: 1-gang flush: RACO 690 (not by ETC)
1-gang surface: ETC 7081A2004-1 (supplied by ETC)
For more information
5U n i s o n  P r o j e c t  G u i d e •
For more information

Portable desktop stations
Specification
Ordering Information
Fader Stations
Model # Description Legend
U10100 - __1F 1 gang, 1 fader Master
U10101 - __1F 1 gang, 1 fader, 1 button Master, On/Off
U10102 - __1F 1 gang, 1 fader, 2 buttons Master, On, Off
U10105 - __1F 1 gang, 1 fader, 5 buttons Master,
Preset 1-4, Off
U30407 - __1F* 3 gang, 4 fader, 7 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-3, Preset 1-4, Off
U30412 - __1F 3 gang, 4 fader, 12 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-3, Preset 1-9, Off
U40707 - __1F 4 gang, 7 fader, 7 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-6, Preset 1-4, Off
U40712 - __1F 4 gang, 7 fader, 12 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-6, Preset 1-9, Off
U51007 - __1F 5 gang, 10 fader, 7 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-9, Preset 1-4, Off
U51012 - __1F 5 gang, 10 fader, 12 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-9, Preset 1-9, Off
U61307 - __1F 6 gang, 13 fader, 7 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-12, Preset 1-4, Off
U61312 - __1F 6 gang, 13 fader, 12 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-12, Preset 1-9, Off
U71607 - __1F 7 gang, 16 fader, 7 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-15, Preset 1-4, Off
U71612 - __1F 7 gang, 16 fader, 12 buttons Manual, Record, Master,
Zone 1-15, Preset 1-9, Off
*Product shown above.
Notes:
Enter station color code in __ space provided. 1-white, 2-ivory, 3-gray, 4-black, 5-signal white.
Above stations flush mount (F) in industry-standard gang boxes.
Also available in surface-mount (S) and portable (P) configurations.
Fader Station Controls
Unison’s Fader Stations offer flexible hands-on control over different lighting zones in a facility.
No user expertise required: Simply slide fader handles to smoothly adjust levels of brightness.
With Unison’s ultra-convenient ‘preset’ buttons added, one touch recalls and activates pre-designed
lighting looks.
Mechanical: Single and multi-gang electronic assembly and screwless faceplate with 1–16
fully programmable faders and seven or twelve buttons with integral LED
response indicator. Faceplate, button and fader cap constructed of injection-
molded ABS plastic.
Wiring:
Station: Link Power: (1) Belden 8471 – Topology free, polarity independent
Max run 1500’ w/o Repeater
Ground: (1) #14AWG stranded
Backbox: 1–7 gang flush: RACO Series (not by ETC)
1–7 gang surface: ETC 7081A2004-X Series (supplied by ETC)
Specification
Ordering Information
LCD Station Options
Model # Description Legend
ULCD - __F Flush-Mount LCD
ULCD - __S Surface-Mount LCD
ULCD - __P* Portable LCD/Industrial Clam shell design
Note: U1RS Receptable Station Required
ULCD - __D Portable LCD/Consolette Desktop design
Note: U1RS Receptable Station Required
U1RS - __F 1 gang, Portable Receptacle Portable
U1RS - __S 1 gang, Portable Receptacle Portable
*Product shown above.
Notes: